
FOC 2025 Orchestra Rehearsal Schedule 

 

Saturday, October 04 

0800 – 1100 

 

Saturday, October 25 

0800 – 1100 

 

Saturday, November 08 

0800 – 1200 

 

Saturday, December 06 

0800 – 1200 

 

Sunday, December 07 - Orchestra Sunday 

0730 – 1130 

 

Monday, December 08 – Tech Rehearsal – No Orchestra 

1830 – 2100 

 

Tuesday, December 09 – “Dress” Rehearsal 

1830 – 2100 



 

Wednesday, December 10 – Orchestra Focus 

1830 – 2100 

 

Thursday, December 11 – Full Dress Rehearsal 

1830 – 2100 

 

Friday, December 12 – Full Dress Rehearsal 

1830 – 2100 

 

Saturday, December 13 – Matinee Performance 

Call Time 1600 

 

Sunday, December 14 - Matinee Performance 

Call Time 1600 

Wrap Party following performance 

 

 


